© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
ARRA
Funding Compliant
Note: Tenon mount parallel
arms are designed for direct mounting

3- 2.5", 3.0", 3.5" I.D. pipe size is reduced to standard size 2-3/8" O.D.
4- The bracket EPA should be added to the fixture EPA when selecting the proper pole.
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: BKA    NM   S * BLK
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
WHT – White
GPT - Graphite
SVG - Satin Verde Green
MSV - Metallic Silver
None40"
2.5/23
3.0/23
3.5/23
*
5
*
PA – Parallel Mount
RD – Reducers
S – Single
D180°– Double
D90°– Double
T90°– Triple
Q90°– Quad
ADJ – Adjustable
MA - Mast Arm Adaptor
TN120°– Triple
NM – Tenon Mount
NM – Tenon Mount1
RNM - Round Tenon
Mount2
BKS – Bracket Steel
BKA – Bracket
Aluminum
3.0
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.3
0.2
0.2
BRACKET ORDERING INFORMATION
Bracket
Designation
Bracket
Type
Bracket
Configuration
Length OptionsBracket Finish EPA Values 4
NOTE: Standard slip-fitter fits 2-3/8" O.D. tenon (2.0 pipe tenon)
SHIPPING WEIGHTS -  Area Brackets
11”
(279mm)
AREA LIGHTING BRACKETS - TENON MOUNT
200
O
U
T
D
O
O
R
04/20/16
For use with Slice Large (XLCL)
Order: BKA-NM-MA-5-XLCL-CLR
© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
ARRA
Funding Compliant
FLOOD LIGHTING BRACKETS
TENON BRACKETS
FOOTNOTES:
1- FBO brackets require pole preparation and must be ordered with “SF” or “DF” pole option.  For
use with Steel Poles only. Consult factory for bolt-on flood brackets for aluminum poles.
2- PTB brackets slipfit 2-3/8" O.D. tenon.  Order N tenon mount on poles.
3- The bracket EPA should be added to the fixture EPA when selecting the proper pole.
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: BKS    FBO   5  BLK
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
WHT – White
GPT - Graphite
SVG - Satin Verde Green
MSV - Metallic Silver
None2
3
3-30
4
3-120
12
13
13-30
14
15
5
18
30
PTB2
FBO1
TENON MOUNT
BKS – Bracket Steel
BOLT-ON
BKS – Bracket Steel
1.6
2.1
2.4
2.3
2.0
1.8
1.8
2.1
2.5
3.3
.1
.6
1.0
BRACKET ORDERING INFORMATION
Bracket
Designation
Bracket
Type
Bracket
Configuration OptionsBracket Finish EPA Values3
NOTE: Standard slip-fitter fits 2-3/8" O.D. tenon (2.0 pipe tenon)
SHIPPING WEIGHTS -  Flood Brackets
STEEL POLE BOLT-ON BRACKETS1
BKS-PTB-2
17"